przedmiot

114 CL
114 CL
114 CL
102 HCL
102 HCL
102 HCL
114 CL
114 CL

dzien tygodanigodziny

3.07.2025 czwartek
5.07.2025 sobota
7.07.2025 poniedziatek
7.07.2025 poniedziatek
9.07.2025 $roda
11.07.2025 pigtek
1.09.2025 poniedziatek
1.09.2025 poniedziatek

12.00 - 13.30
09.00 - 10.30
09.00 -09.30
10.00 - 12.00
10.00 — 12.00
15.00 - 17.00
09.00 -10.30
16.30 — 18.00

stopien naukowy

dr inz.

dr inz.

dr inz.

dr inz.

dr hab. inz. prof. PSk
dr hab. inz. prof. PSk
dr inz.

dr inz.

prowadzacy
Dariusz Gontarski
Dariusz Gontarski
Dariusz Gontarski
Dawid Pietrala
Leszek Cedro
Leszek Cedro
Dariusz Gontarski
Dariusz Gontarski
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